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	Trainee Name ___________________________   Placement number  1   2   3   4   5   6    FULL / HALF      Mid Placement / End of Placement

Placement Type ___________________________         Start _____________    End ____________   Total Days on Placement _____________

Annual Days Leave remaining        Proposed Days of Annual Leave
  Projected Days on Placement
   (By end of placement excl. A/L and teaching)
(in this leave year)

                        (in the rest of current placement)



Main Supervisor ____________________________________ Placement Address__________________________________________________

 

	Total Cases Seen

Of which, total Group Cases 
	=

=
	
	Total Direct Patient Contacts

Of which, total Group Contacts
	=

=
	
	Indirect Patient Contacts
	=
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cancellations / DNAs
	=
	
	Number of Structured Assessments of Competency (SACs)

* List assessments used below
	=
	
	Number of Client Feedback Questionnaires 
	=
	
	Observed by Supervisor 

(min. 5 for lead, 3 for second supervisor)
	=
	
	Observed Supervisor

(min. 5)
	=
	

	Summary of Additional Experiences



	Thesis Proposal/Small Scale Research Project/Thesis  Title:___________________________________ ________________________________________
Case Conceptualisation Title:                     ____________________________________                                                                                                     




Summary of Placement Experience

Notes for Completion

1)
For the Mid Placement visit the form should be completed in full, cases yet to be seen should be added to the table.

2)
The final version should be completed at the end of the placement with a copy kept by the trainee and a copy submitted with the evaluation of clinical competence form, (a completed placement objective checklist may be attached instead of completing the additional experience section.
Trainee Name
…………………………………….


SUMMARY OF CASES SEEN

	Patient No.
	Age Band
	Sex
	Referred Problem
	Intervention
	Direct Contacts
	Indirect Contacts
	Joint/ Alone

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Indirect contact is defined as time spent discussing a case with another professional or relative, for a period exceeding 10 minutes, including Case Review meetings. 
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